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2U Ranch, LLC MEDIATION WITH BENTONITE PERFORMANCE MINERALS

1 message

Ronald Ericsson <ericsson@childselect.com> Fri, Aug 17, 2018 at 9:56 AM
To: Lucy Pauley <lucy.pauley@wyo.gov>

Cc: "jim.ruby@wyo.gov" <jim.ruby@wyo.gov>, "joe.girardin@wyo.gov" <joe.girardin@wyo.gov>,
"Warren.Scott@halliburton.com" <Warren.Scott@halliburton.com>, Joel Severin <joel.severin@halliburton.com>, Tyler
Tetrault <tyler.tetrault@halliburton.com>, Jennifer Hartman <jennifer.hartman@halliburton.com>, "bridget.hill1@wyo.gov"
<bridget.hill1 @wyo.gov>, "kari.gray@wyo.gov" <kari.gray@wyo.gov>, "SecofState@wyo.gov" <SecofState@wyo.gov>,
"treasurer@wyo.gov" <treasurer@wyo.gov>, "askthesuperintendent@wyo.gov" <askthesuperintendent@wyo.gov>,
"SAOAdmMin@wyo.gov" <SAOAdmin@wyo.gov>, "Ogden.Driskill@wyoleg.gov" <Ogden.Driskill@wyoleg.gov>,
"Tyler.Lindholm@wyoleg.gov" <Tyler.Lindholm@wyoleg.gov>, "don.eisenhour@colloid.com" <don.eisenhour@colloid.com>,
"Lyndon.Bucher@mineralstech.com" <Lyndon.Bucher@mineralstech.com>, "jason.schneider@mineralstech.com”
<jason.schneider@mineralstech.com>, "rodney.raber@colloid.com" <rodney.raber@colloid.com>,
"rodney.wheaton@mineralstech.com" <rodney.wheaton@mineralstech.com>, "mark.wardell@colloid.com"
<mark.wardell@colloid.com>, "sara.vetter@colloid.com" <sara.vetter@colloid.com>, Melody Smith
<melody.smith@colloid.com>, "mjmicheli@hollandhart.com" <mjmicheli@hollandhart.com>, "sryemington@hollandhart.com"
<sryemington@hollandhart.com>, "schlosserangus@rangeweb.net" <schlosserangus@rangeweb.net>, Raenell Taylor
<raenelledsalltaylor@hotmail.com>, "teamwy@fosterfriess.com" <teamwy@fosterfriess.com>, "mary.hopkins@wyo.gov"
<mary.hopkins@wyo.gov>, "scottaericsson@gmail.com" <scottaericsson@gmail.com>, "rolandericsson@cox.net"
<rolandericsson@cox.net>, Beverly Keegan <bkeegan@vcn.com>, "mvictoria.ericsson@gmail.com"
<mvictoria.ericsson@gmail.com>, Spencer Ericsson <ericsson1337@yahoo.com>, "gargawill@gmail.com"
<gargawill@gmail.com>, Julie Anderson <bakergirlhomade@aol.com>, Jean Ericsson <gam4@rangeweb.net>, Roxie Dacar
<roxiedacar@gmail.com>, Jim Dacar <jimdacar@gmail.com>, Levi Dacar <levi.dacar@wyo.gov>, "dacar9625@gmail.com"
<dacar9625@gmail.com>, "vackerman@spe.midco.net" <vackerman@spe.midco.net>, Kim Hayworth
<khayworth@midco.net>, "fmclarkson@msn.com" <fmclarkson@msn.com>, "kyle.wendtland@wyo.gov"
<kyle.wendtland@wyo.gov>, "todd.parfitt@wyo.gov" <todd.parfitt@wyo.gov>, "josh.malmberg@wyo.gov"
<josh.malmberg@wyo.gov>, "john.cox@wyo.gov" <john.cox@wyo.gov>, "john.ysebaert@wyo.gov"
<john.ysebaert@wyo.gov>

To: Lucy Pauley, Mediation Coordinator
Wyoming Department of Agriculture

2U Ranch has now obtained enough information we needed, from various
government agencies, and are prepared to mediate with BPM. We will negotiate in good
faith without any preconditions.

Please let 2U Ranch know when and where mediation can take place.
Ronald J. Ericsson, PhD

Scott A. Ericsson, PhD
Roland S. Ericsson, Attorney at Law

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=263d798b3d&jsver=Q_d13qeAqJE.en.&cbl=gmail_fe_180813.12_p2&view=pt&search=inbox&type=16544e... 1/1



